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Craig, Sondra

From: Goggin, Erin
Sent: Monday, November 10, 2025 12:16 PM
To: Craig, Sondra
Subject: FW: 

 
 

From: Kyle Ward <kyleward3232@gmail.com>  
Sent: Friday, November 7, 2025 2:09 PM 
To: Newberry, Aron <newberrya@cityoflacrosse.org>; Janssen, Barb <janssenb@cityoflacrosse.org>; Kahlow, Chris 
<kahlowc@cityoflacrosse.org>; Bedford, Crystal <bedfordc@cityoflacrosse.org>; Goggin, Erin <goggine@cityoflacrosse.org>; 
Padesky, Gary <padeskyg@cityoflacrosse.org>; Trost, Jennifer <trostj@cityoflacrosse.org>; Sleznikow, Larry 
<sleznikowl@cityoflacrosse.org>; Weston, Lisa <westonl@cityoflacrosse.org>; Mindel, Mackenzie 
<mindelm@cityoflacrosse.org>; Stine, Olivia <stineo@cityoflacrosse.org>; Northwood, Rosanne 
<northwoodr@cityoflacrosse.org>; Washington-Spivey, Shaundel <washingtonspiveys@cityoflacrosse.org>; 
dickinsont@cityoflacrosse.com 
Subject:  
 

*** CAUTION: This email originated from an external sender. DO NOT click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and 
know the content is safe. ***  

 
Hello, my name is Kyle Ward, and I am a La Crosse resident... unfortunately. For starters, how are you guys 
considering more bike lanes downtown? Over the course of my time spent downtown, I have seen a handful of 
bikers. More so, I have seen them use it incorrectly or not at all. Secondly, bike lanes are pointless if the parking 
situations are atrocious and parking ramps are unsafe. My worry is the unnecessary spending for this. How are 
bike lanes a top priority for La Crosse when you guys have two parks shut down as a result of homeless? I fear 
for the bikers ironically because of the cleanliness and amazing benefits the homeless come with. As 
"politicians" how do you guys come up with these absurd and idiotic ideas? They are terrible. How many people 
will use the bike lanes in the fall and winter time? Why would I want money going towards something that can 
not be used effectively all year around? I mean these are all questions that I have to assume have lingered in 
your brains discussing this. My opinion, release statistical data showing the amount of bikers in La Crosse and 
whether or not they see beneficial results of this because I see zero. How embarrassing it is for grown adults 
who obviously just care about the check that comes in your name over taking pride in making La Crosse great 
again. Closing thoughts are simple; La Crosse will not prosper with more bike lanes instead focus on the actual 
problems and fix those. Such as homeless, crime, etc. If you need proper help and guidance in doing the right 
thing and your jobs please contact me, a 23 year old, who knows nothing about politics and helping the mayor in 
ruining a city, but retains enough brain cells to know that bike lanes are not the answer the La Crosse residents 
need. 
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